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2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 240 YAĞMUR YILDIZ ERZİNCAN T 03.11.2003 7:39 1

2 251 CEREN ZİYALAR ERZURUM T 28.06.2003 8:05 2

3 253 ZERDE AKSU ERZURUM T 19.07.2003 8:14 3

4 252 ELANUR ÇOBAN ERZURUM T 21.10.2003 8:15 4

5 250 EMİNE ATAY ERZURUM T 01.01.2002 8:16 5

6 280 ŞÜKRİYE MERVE KESKİN GİRESUN T 04.12.2002 8:25 6

7 610 ECREN BULUT TRABZON T 01.01.2003 8:29 7

8 241 BERİVAN ATAŞ ERZİNCAN T 18.08.2003 8:31 8

9 623 GÜLCAN ASAL TUNCELİ T 29.08.2003 8:34 9

10 750 MERCAN KARGA ARDAHAN T 28.02.2003 8:39 10

11 752 CEMİLE KOÇ ARDAHAN T 11.01.2002 - 11

12 751 ASUMAN ALTUNDAL ARDAHAN T 02.10.2003 - 12

13 243 ŞEYDANUR ÖZDEMİR ERZİNCAN T 20.10.2003 - 13

14 611 CANSU SUDE ŞAHİNOĞLU TRABZON T 11.10.2002 - 14

15 622 KARDELEN TUNÇ TUNCELİ T 01.01.2003 - 15

16 612 ALEYNA KURKUT TRABZON T 01.01.2002 - 16

17 242 MELDA DOĞAN ERZİNCAN T 03.05.2003 - 17

18 293 AYŞE CEREN KORKMAZ GÜMÜŞHANE T 23.02.2002 - 18

19 283 TUĞBA ALVER GİRESUN T 03.02.2003 - 19

20 693 EDANUR AYDIN BAYBURT T 05.02.2003 - 20

21 613 SILA BATMAN TRABZON T 02.10.2003 - 21

22 690 AYŞENUR BEKTAŞ BAYBURT T 25.06.2003 - 22

23 292 SILANUR AYAZ GÜMÜŞHANE T 23.03.2003 - 23

24 692 MELEK KAYIKÇIOĞLU BAYBURT T 17.05.2003 - 24

25 624 YELİZ DEĞİRMENCİ TUNCELİ T 09.09.2003 - 25

26 282 SONAY KIRLAK GİRESUN T 04.10.2002 - 26

27 291 NİSA KONUK GÜMÜŞHANE T 27.02.2003 - 27

28 691 NURCAN ÖZER BAYBURT T 03.11.2002 - 28

- 290 DUYGU KENGİL GÜMÜŞHANE T 13.07.2003 DNF -

- 281 MELİKE HABİBOĞLU GİRESUN T 04.12.2002 DNF -

- 621 OLCAY PACAVRA TUNCELİ T 25.11.2003 DNS -

- 753 AYBÜKE BÜŞRA AVCI ARDAHAN T 06.05.2002 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

250 EMİNE ATAY 8:16 5

251 CEREN ZİYALAR 8:05 2

1 ERZURUM 252 ELANUR ÇOBAN 8:15 4 9
253 ZERDE AKSU 8:14 3

240 YAĞMUR YILDIZ 7:39 1

241 BERİVAN ATAŞ 8:31 8

2 ERZİNCAN 242 MELDA DOĞAN - 17 22
243 ŞEYDANUR ÖZDEMİR - 13

750 MERCAN KARGA 8:39 10

751 ASUMAN ALTUNDAL - 12

3 ARDAHAN 752 CEMİLE KOÇ - 11 33
753 AYBÜKE BÜŞRA AVCI DNS -

610 ECREN BULUT 8:29 7

611 CANSU SUDE ŞAHİNOĞLU - 14

4 TRABZON 612 ALEYNA KURKUT - 16 37
613 SILA BATMAN - 21

624 YELİZ DEĞİRMENCİ - 25

621 OLCAY PACAVRA DNS -

5 TUNCELİ 622 KARDELEN TUNÇ - 15 49
623 GÜLCAN ASAL 8:34 9

280 ŞÜKRİYE MERVE KESKİN 8:25 6

281 MELİKE HABİBOĞLU DNF -

6 GİRESUN 282 SONAY KIRLAK - 26 51
283 TUĞBA ALVER - 19

690 AYŞENUR BEKTAŞ - 22

691 NURCAN ÖZER - 28

7 BAYBURT 692 MELEK KAYIKÇIOĞLU - 24 66
693 EDANUR AYDIN - 20

290 DUYGU KENGİL DNF -

291 NİSA KONUK - 27

8 GÜMÜŞHANE 292 SILANUR AYAZ - 23 68
293 AYŞE CEREN KORKMAZ - 18
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